EGIL ENG & CO. AS

P171613

HYDRAULIC FILTER, SPIN-ON
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Quter Diameter
Thread Size
Length

Gasket OD
Gasket ID
Efficiency Beta 1000
Style

Media Type
Packaged Length
Packaged Width
Packaged Height
Packaged Weight

Packaged Volume

Jernkroken 7 - 0976 Oslo - Norway
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FILTRATION SOLUTIONS

129 mm (5.08 inch)
11/4 BSP/G

179 mm (7.05 inch)
107 mm (4.21 inch)
97 mm (3.82 inch)
11 micron

Spin-On

Synthetic
0.14225016 M
0.14225016 M
0.1905M
1.451495584 KG

0.0038539228 M3
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